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000053696 Electrical Servic 07/29/2025

11884 M H 125 11/20/1996

HX Base Yr

993 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,650 116.6400 130.64 346,196 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1938

BAS 1,938 100 1,938 164,567

FGR 460 55 253 21,484

FOP 100 30 30 2,547

FOP 380 30 114 9,680

FSP 630 40 252 21,399

FST 115 55 63 5,350

3,623 2,650 225,027

BAS= W37 FSP= N7 W30 S21 E30 N14$ S14 W13 FST= W5 FGR= W20
S23 FOP= S10 E38 N10 W38$ E20 N23$ S23 E5 N23$ S23 E13 S5
FOP= S5 E20 N5 W20$ E20 S5 E17 N47$.

BAS

37
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23

13

5

20

5
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FSP

7

30

21

30

14

FST

5

23

5

23FGR

20

23

20

23

FOP10

38

10

38

FOP5

20

5

20

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 700

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

22,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,710

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 142,970

4 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500


